BHSS18C-0 ASPIRATEUR A MAIN 18V

4935480540 - BHSS18C-0 - 4000486050






Position
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1007
1008
1009
1010

—_ A A A A A A A

Quantité

Désignation
COUPELLE
PLAQ.EN CAOUTCHOUC
FILTRE
FILTRE
CHASSIS
SUPPORT
SUCEUR
RALLONGE
SUCEUR MOQUETTE

Référence
4931494034
4931494035
4931494036
4931494037
4931494038
4931494039
4931494040
4931494041
4931494042

EAN
4058546429157
4058546429164
4058546429171
4058546429188
4058546429195
4058546429201
4058546429218
4058546429225
4058546429232
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